

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - TWIST 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$88.71
2025-10-03	Returning canceled grant to Parth	txn_wNHJ4NL	\$45.00	\$133.71
2025-10-03	Grant to Parth	txn 66HOKwx	-\$45.00	\$88.71
2025-10-03	Grant to Mina Tadros	txn 2zHvN94	-\$45.00	\$43.71
2025-10-11	Returning canceled grant to Abe B	txn zVHy0Vm	\$0.30	\$44.01
2025-10-12	Returning canceled grant to Vivaan Pandey	txn 66HOBBM	\$0.63	\$44.64
2025-10-15	Topup of grant to UsaidT	txn OXH8OlZ	-\$28.00	\$16.64
2025-10-17	Donation from Usaid Tirmizi	txn 9KHy8z5	\$28.00	\$44.64
2025-10-21	Topup of grant to UsaidT	txn 0eHqApL	-\$2.00	\$42.64
2025-10-22	Donation from UsaidT	txn_wNHJLmQ	\$2.00	\$44.64
2025-10-23	Returning canceled grant to UsaidT	txn BZH8dXK	\$0.51	\$45.15
2025-10-28	Returning canceled grant to Akshay Kumar	txn OXH8pmZ	\$0.11	\$45.26
2025-10-28	Returning canceled grant to Chxshi	txn AWHxq6a	\$51.00	\$96.26
2025-10-28	Grant to Chxshi	txn BZH8Ybn	-\$51.00	\$45.26
2025-10-29	Returning expired grant to Atul	txn lZHQLO8	\$0.24	\$45.50
2025-10-29	Returning expired grant to Ryan Mai	txn d7Ha4nR	\$1.26	\$46.76
	WITHDRAWN: \$171.00. DEPOSITED: \$129.05.	-		\$46.76

YSWS - Twist is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Twist's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.